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Provisional Broad Merit List for the Admission into Post Graduate Diploma in 

Yoga 2023-24: 

Subject: LLL – Yoga  Category : Unreserved 

Application Id Name Gender Category UG Marks % Rank 
PGDY202400018 BISWAJIT PAL Male OBC-B 83.6 

1 

PGDY202400044 SOHELI DEY Female General 83 
2 

PGDY202400019 PROJESH DAS Male General 82 
3 

PGDY202400055 ARIJIT GHOSH  Male General 78 
4 

PGDY202400017 LUCKY PARAMANIK Female OBC-B 76.7 
5 

PGDY202400042 RIMI PAL Female General 75.3 
6 

PGDY202400037 KALIPADA MANDI  Male ST 75 
7 

PGDY202400029 ABINASH MIDYA Male General 74.2 
8 

PGDY202400045 ANKHI LAHA Female General 73.5 
9 

PGDY202400054 SANATAN SAREN Male ST 73 
10 

PGDY20240007 SAYAN ROY  Male General 72 
11 

PGDY202400047 BARNALI MAITY Female General 71.1 
12 

PGDY202400053 MOUSUMI MONDAL Female General 70.6 
13 

PGDY202400013 SABIHA KHATUN  Female OBC-A 68.9 
14 

PGDY202400028 ANSARI NURNESA Female OBC-A 68.9 
15 

PGDY202400023 PRIYA DASMONDAL Female General 68.4 
16 

PGDY20240008 SUMITA CHAKRABORTY Female General 67.6 
17 

PGDY20240003 ARUNIMA SAHA Female SC 66.7 
18 

PGDY202400016 DIPANWITA HAZRA Female SC 66.67 
19 

PGDY202400015 TANUSREE BISWAS Female SC 66.1 
20 

PGDY202400039 NABANITA CHANDRA Female OBC-B 66 
21 

PGDY202400051 LAXMI MAJHI Female General 65.2 
22 

PGDY202400030 MURARI DEY Male General 64.38 
23 
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PGDY202400056 SAGEN BESRA Male ST 64 

24 

PGDY202400043 Subhasree Choudhury  Female General 62.9 
25 

PGDY202400032 MALLIKA DAS Female General 61.87 
26 

PGDY202400038 SUPRIYA MANDAL Female SC 61.6 
27 

PGDY202400035 M SATYANARAYAN DORA Male General 61 
28 

PGDY202400058 SHIULI KOWER Female SC 61 
29 

PGDY202400040 SUNANDA DATTA Female General 60.25 
30 

PGDY202400014 JUTHIKA GHOSH Female OBC-B 60 
31 

PGDY202400026 SANGHAMITA MALLICK Female General 60 
32 

PGDY20240004 SK SAHANAJ Male OBC-A 60 
33 

PGDY20240001 JOLI SENAPATI Female General 58.43 
34 

PGDY20240009 RADHA ROY Female SC 58 
35 

PGDY20240005 ARPITA DOLUI Female General 56.625 
36 

PGDY202400021 NAOSHIN ANAN Female OBC-A 55.75 
37 

PGDY202400027 SUSMITA MITRA Female General 55.5 
38 

PGDY202400033 APURBA KANTI GHOSH Male OBC-B 54.5 
39 

PGDY20240002 ARPITA MAJHILYA Female General 54.37 
40 

PGDY202400022 HIMADRI GHOSH Male OBC-B 53.5 
41 

PGDY202400041 KOYEL RAY Female General 52.625 
42 

PGDY202400059 MOHAMMAD ALI Male General 51.625 
43 

PGDY202400048 AMINA KHATUN Female OBC-A 50.75 
44 

PGDY202400062 SK RAJU Male OBC-A 49 
45 

PGDY202400061 PRATAP JANA Male General 48.5 
46 

PGDY202400031 ASRAFUNNESSA KHATUN Female OBC-A 48.13 
47 

PGDY202400025 GANESH SAREN Male ST 48.07 
48 

PGDY202400049 PIYALI GHOSH Female General 47.25 
49 

PGDY202400034 SUDAM MONDAL Male SC 46.51 
50 

PGDY202400011 SUDEB MUKHERJEE Male General 44.45 
51 
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Subject: LLL – Yoga Category : SC 

Application Id Name Gender Category UG Marks % Rank 
PGDY20240003 ARUNIMA SAHA Female SC 66.7 

1 

PGDY202400016 DIPANWITA HAZRA Female SC 66.67 
2 

PGDY202400015 TANUSREE BISWAS Female SC 66.1 3 

PGDY202400038 SUPRIYA MANDAL Female SC 61.6 4 

PGDY202400058 SHIULI KOWER Female SC 61 5 

PGDY20240009 RADHA ROY Female SC 58 6 

PGDY202400034 SUDAM MONDAL Male SC 46.51 7 

PGDY202400050 SUMAN HALDER  Male SC 41.87 8 

PGDY202400036 PRIYANKA MALIK Female SC 40.66 9 

 

Subject: LLL - Yoga Category : ST 

Application Id Name Gender Category UG Marks % Rank 

PGDY202400037 KALIPADA MANDI  Male ST 75 1 

PGDY202400054 SANATAN SAREN Male ST 73 2 

PGDY202400056 SAGEN BESRA Male ST 64 3 

PGDY202400025 GANESH SAREN Male ST 48.07 4 

 

Subject: LLL - Yoga Category : OBC A 

Application Id Name Gender Category UG Marks % Rank 
PGDY202400013 SABIHA KHATUN  Female OBC-A 68.9 

1 

PGDY202400052 BAISHALI GHOSH Female OBC-B 42.5 
52 

PGDY202400050 SUMAN HALDER  Male SC 41.87 
53 

PGDY202400036 PRIYANKA MALIK Female SC 40.66 
54 

PGDY202400024 NARGIS AKTAR Female General 37 
55 

PGDY202400046 SUMAN MAJILA Female General 30.33 
56 
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PGDY202400028 ANSARI NURNESA Female OBC-A 68.9 2 

PGDY20240004 SK SAHANAJ Male OBC-A 60 3 

PGDY202400021 NAOSHIN ANAN Female OBC-A 55.75 4 

PGDY202400048 AMINA KHATUN Female OBC-A 50.75 5 

PGDY202400062 SK RAJU Male OBC-A 49 6 

PGDY202400031 

ASRAFUNNESSA 

KHATUN Female OBC-A 48.13 

7 

 

 

 

Subject: LLL - Yoga Category : OBC B 

Application Id Name Gender Category UG Marks % Rank 
PGDY202400018 BISWAJIT PAL Male OBC-B 83.6 

1 

PGDY202400017 LUCKY PARAMANIK Female OBC-B 76.7 
2 

PGDY202400039 NABANITA CHANDRA Female OBC-B 66 
3 

PGDY202400014 JUTHIKA GHOSH Female OBC-B 60 
4 

PGDY202400033 APURBA KANTI GHOSH Male OBC-B 54.5 5 

PGDY202400022 HIMADRI GHOSH Male OBC-B 53.5 6 

PGDY202400052 BAISHALI GHOSH Female OBC-B 42.5 7 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                 

        Director (Offg.) 
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